From the Land:
Tendex Scotch Fillet $27.00
Chax gritled to your lifiing
Chicken Natalie $26.00
Chicken breast w| smaked ham, avecade & guilled Swiss cheese
Chicken Delight $28.00
Pan fried chicken breast stuffed with prawns and umapped in prosciutte
New Uge Beef Wellington $29.00
Fenden scotch fillet u] ved wine and mushroom reduction w| golden pastuy
Uuthentic Indian Lamb Cuwmy $28.00

Txaditional bamb cuwmy sewed w/ vice, naan bread, fruiit and vaita

Veggie Stack $25.00

Wattle seed mashed petato w| chax guilled seasenal vegetabiles w| a balsamic
dressing

Mustnoam, peppexcann, creamy white wined garlic ox Dianne sauce included in
price.

Sudf & Turf (Ring prawns& calamai in cveamy gardic white wine)
extra §4.50



Coagis®

cafe & wine bir

Dinner Menu

At Fergie's we only use fresh, Australian Seafood

Starters:
Garlic Bread
Fenkh Bread

Seeded Mustard and Pavmesan Cheese
Sweet Chilli and Mezzarella Cheese

Entrees:
Salt & Pepper Squid
Witd Musboem Risette

Garlic or CRIll: Prawns w| Pilaf Rice
Chicken Roulades

Oyateno: % Doz (6)
Natural, Kibpatrick ox Tempura I Dez (12)

$6.00
$56.00

$6.50
§6.50
§7.50

$15.00
$17.00

$17.00
$16.00
§15.00

$16.00
$29.00



Salads:

Garden $18.00
Southewn Style Chicfien $20.00
Caesar $18.00
w/ chichen $20.00
w| prawns $22.00
Smobed Satmen and Fresh (sparagus $20.00
SPasta:
Chicken Basil Pesto and Pinenut $24.00
Pan seared Chicen and pinenuts w| fresh basil pests and creamy white wine
Seafoed Marinara $28.00
King prawn, fresh squid, mussels and fish pieces in a hememade tomate concase
Chilli Prauen $26.00
Fan fred king prawns tossed with a homemade tomata chilli concase
Seafeed Risotte $29.00

.?mﬁdedﬁo&,mada,aqsﬁdaud&ingpma w| a cveamy Jtalian visotte
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Fram the Sea:
Guitled Squid Fubes §26.00

Chax grilled Squid tubes otuffed w/| voasted caposicum, wild mushroems, vice and
king prawns seved w|Nakhm Jin dipping sauce

Grilled Fish of the Day $27.00
Pan fried with a veasted capsicum and vocket Buttex
Seafood Platter For ane $30.00 Fox twe $60.00

Crumbed, batteved and pan fried fish, prawns, cafamari, mussels, clams
and salt & peppex squid

Cuispy Skin Utlantic Salmon $29.00C
Pan fried salmen fillet sexved with a gaxlic & dilf aclie
Cajun Pruwn $26.0C

Fan seanved Cajun puuens sexved with a fresh gavden salad
(U main meals sexwed with Fresh seasenal vegetables ex fresh salad

Mini Me’s:
Stealt $9.00
Nuggets
Catamani
Fish (Batteved or Fuied)
Chicken Schnitzel

(UL mini me meals sevsed with either chips ex salad ox vegetables



