# From the Land:

Tender Scotch Fillet	\$27.00
Char grilled to your liking	
Chicken Natalie	\$26.00
Chicken breast w/ smoked ham, avocado & grilled Swiss cheese	
Chicken Delight	\$28.00
Pan fried chicken breast stuffed with prawns and wrapped in proscie	ıtto
New Age Beef Wellington	\$29.00
Tender scotch fillet w/ red wine and mushroom reduction w/ golden p	astry
Authentic Indian Lamb Curry	\$28.00
Traditional lamb curry served w   rice, naan bread, fruit and raita	
Veggie Stack	\$25.00
Wattle seed mashed potato w/ char grilled seasonal vegetables w/ a	balsamic

Mushroom, peppercorn, creamy white wines garlic or Dianne sauce included in price.

dressing

Surf & Turf (king prawns& calamari in creamy garlic white wine)
extra \$4.50



#### Dinner Menu

At Fergie's we only use fresh, Australian Seafood

### Starters:

Garlic Bread		\$6.00
Herb Bread		\$6.00
Seeded Mustard and Parmesan Ch	eese	\$6.50
Sweet Chilli and Mozzarella Chees	e	\$6.50
Combo of all four		\$7.50
Entrees:		
Salt & Pepper Squid		\$15.00
Wild Mushroom Risotto		\$17.00
Garlic or Chilli Frawns w/ Pilaf K	lice	\$17.00
Chicken Roulades		\$16.00
Coconut Chilli Chicken		\$15.00
Oysters:	1/2 Doz (6)	\$16.00
Natural, Kilpatrick or Tempura	1 Doz (12)	\$29.00

# Salads:

Garden	\$18.00
Southern Style Chicken	\$20.00
Caesar	\$18.00
w/ chicken	\$20.00
w/ prawns	\$22.00
Smoked Salmon and Fresh Asparagus	\$20.00
Pasta:	
Chicken Basil Pesto and Pinenut	\$24.00
Pan seared Chicken and pinenuts w/ fresh basil pesto and creamy whit	e wine
Seafood Marinara	\$28.00
King prawn, fresh squid, mussels and fish pieces in a homemade toma	to concase
Chilli Frawn	\$26.00
Fan fried king prawns tossed with a homemade tomato chilli concase	
Seafood Risotto	\$29.00

All pastas served with either Spaghetti or Linguini

Pan fried fish, mussels, squid and king prawns w/ a creamy Italian risotto

## From the Sea:

Grilled Squid Tubes

\$26.00

Char grilled Squid tubes stuffed w/roasted capsicum, wild mushrooms, rice and king prawns served w/Nahm Jin dipping sauce

Grilled Fish of the Day

\$27.00

Fan fried with a roasted capsicum and rocket butter

Seafood Platter

For one \$30.00 For two \$60.00

Crumbed, battered and pan fried fish, prawns, calamari, mussels, clams

and salt & pepper squid

Crispy Skin Atlantic Salmon

\$29.00

Pan fried salmon fillet served with a garlic & dill aslie

Cajun Frawn

\$26.00

Fan seared Cajun prawns served with a fresh garden salad

All main meals served with Fresh seasonal vegetables or fresh salad

### Mini Me's:

Steak

\$9.00

Nuggets

Calamari

Fish (Battered or Fried)

Chicken Schnitzel

All mini me meals served with either chips or salad or vegetables